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Name

SSG Wehr Il
Matthias Schaffler
Thomas Brunner
Giovanni Janni
Thomas Mayer
Markus Kisch
Matthias Schmidt

SGem Bad Sackingen |

Cristina Jauschke
GOtz Schrapler
Holger Hausin
Thomas Schroder
Jirgen Fricker

SG Hauingen |
Helmut Becker
David Geiser
Martin Stofer
Harun Moussa
Peter Herzog

Anja Herzog

SG Zell |

Gernot Mickel
Joachim Tempel
Joachim Zettler
Siegfried Woywod
Michele Martorana
Alexander Kraus
Michael Janich

SG Todtnau |
Christoph Savoy
Jurgen Steiger
Jirgen Schepputat
Wolfgang Segi
Manfred Hierholzer

Nation
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Setzliste - Gruppe A

Vorjahr
343,62
361,33
0,00
351,71
351,57
340,25
0,00
0,00
353,50
354,00
347,50
342,00
0,00
351,03
0,00
357,00
360,71
344,86
327,00
339,71
344,94
370,00
353,17
344,43
339,50
333,75
322,40
0,00
343,26
355,14
360,00
333,14
334,29
329,50

1. Wettk.

o O O O o o

354
350
341
342
331

360
352
342
327
317

374

353

333
317
328

361
355
336
321
324

2. Wettk.

357
355
341
348
333
0

358
346
345
343
324

361

365

346

315

291

379

358

351

321

305

o O O o o

3. Wettk.

359
357
344
336
333

349
354
348
334
318

361
356
350
334
354

o O O o o o o

361
359
348
327
324

4. Wettk.
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5. Wettk.
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o O O o o

6. Wettk.

O O O O O o o o O O ©O O ©o O O O O o O O O O o o
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7. Wettk.
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Schnitt
346,30
357,00
357,00
349,00
346,00
334,50
332,50
342,47
353,67
350,00
344,67
339,67
324,33
342,07
361,00
360,50
357,67
346,00
325,33
320,67
341,90
376,50
358,00
352,00
339,50
327,00
317,00
316,50
341,60
361,00
357,00
342,00
324,00
324,00
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Name

SV Murg |
Walter Schmidt
Carolin Klumpp

Christoph Beckmann

Karl-Heinz Ucker
Raimund Griener
Norbert Knab
Nicoletta Hoeper
KKS Grenzach |
Ute Gmeinwieser
Kurt Gysin
Wolfgang Kubler
Marco Brese
Andrea Neubauer
Rolf Grandis
Freddy Egen

SSG Wehr |
Robert Schrempp
Karlheinz Bezold
Urs Schneider
Santus Gizzaffi
Walter Hadiger
Matthias Schmidt
SG Tiengen I
Peter Kretek
Yaroslav Klintsov
Markus Maurer
Holger Elisch
Maximilian Lange
Dirk Brand
Werner Winkler
SG Tiengen |
Robert Scheuble
Paul Strittmatter
Martin Bartz
Akin Adakli
Andreas Hietschold
Klaus Renner
Michael Bungs
Steffen Lange

Nation

W) o ©O O O O O O

O O O O U O O ©O O O O

O O O O O O O

O O O O O O O O

Setzliste - Gruppe B

Vorjahr
0,00
349,00
354,00
353,00
339,00
355,00
0,00
323,00
345,60
356,00
357,80
341,20
368,00
353,00
336,50
298,00
346,68
364,43
346,57
346,50
344,29
331,57
0,00
0,00
364,33
362,57
347,71
326,43
315,67
330,50
0,00
354,17
374,40
363,71
350,14
340,86
333,43
337,00
297,00
317,00

1. Wettk.

364
350
355
346
343
0
0

365
361
348
350
338

359
341
344

343
332

O O O O O o o

356
351

342

319
286

2. Wettk.

362
358
353
0
0
330
324

349
348
349
330
308

o O O O o o

359
351
329
335
326

370
355
352

330
323

3. Wettk.
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359
351
351
342
349

364
350
338
337
328

361

339

344

337

324
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4. Wettk.
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5. Wettk.
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6. Wettk.
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7. Wettk.
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Schnitt
348,50
363,00
354,00
354,00
346,00
343,00
330,00
324,00
346,53
362,00
356,00
349,33
346,67
345,33
330,00
308,00
343,60
361,50
345,50
341,00
337,00
335,50
332,50
340,50
361,00
359,00
345,00
336,50
336,00
326,00
324,00
338,40
370,00
355,50
351,50
340,86
336,00
323,00
319,00
286,00



